
F5J NC Final - Overall Results
[Spydeberg 3.6.2023]

www.GliderScore.com

Rank Name Club Score Pcnt Raw
Score Rnd1 Rnd2

1 DE-BESCHE, Otto Cirrus 1391,9 100,00 1391,9 1000,0
7:58Time

128mHeight
50Landing

391,9
5:53

147m
45

2 TORØ, Stein-Vidar Cirrus 1340,5 96,31 1340,5 340,5
3:45Time

134mHeight
0Landing

1000,0
14:53
205m

50

3 BJØRNDAL, Halvard RHMFK 838,7 60,26 838,7 445,0
4:44Time

155mHeight
0Landing

393,7
6:47

162m
0

4 JÆGER, Otto Cirrus 397,6 28,57 397,6 397,6
4:30Time

171mHeight
0Landing

0,0
0:00

0m
0

15.6.2023 8:21



ROUND 1
Group 1

1 de-Besche, Otto Cirrus 7:58 50 128 64,0 464,0 1000,0 1

2 Bjørndal, Halvard RHMFK 4:44 0 155 77,5 206,5 445,0 1

3 Jæger, Otto Cirrus 4:30 0 171 85,5 184,5 397,6 1

4 Torø, Stein-Vidar Cirrus 3:45 0 134 67,0 158,0 340,5 1

ROUND 2
Group 1

1 Torø, Stein-Vidar Cirrus 14:53 50 205 115,0 828,0 1000,0 2

2 Bjørndal, Halvard RHMFK 6:47 0 162 81,0 326,0 393,7 2

3 de-Besche, Otto Cirrus 5:53 45 147 73,5 324,5 391,9 2

4 Jæger, Otto Cirrus 0:00 0 0 Yes 0,0 0,0 2

F5J NC Final - Flight Scores - Duration
[Spydeberg 3.6.2023]
www.GliderScore.com

Rank Name Club Time Lndg
Points

Start
Height

Height
Penalty

Lndg
>75m

Motor
ReStart Points Score Safety

Penalty
Org
Rnd

15.6.2023 8:22



F5J NC Final - Landing Results
[Spydeberg 3.6.2023]
www.GliderScore.com

Rank Name Club Score Pcnt Raw
Score

Rnd1

Lndg

Rnd2

Lndg

1 de-Besche, Otto Cirrus 95 100,00 95 50 45

2 Torø, Stein-Vidar Cirrus 50 52,63 50 0 50

15.6.2023 8:23



F5J NC Final - Height Penalty
[Spydeberg 3.6.2023]
www.GliderScore.com         [Zero scores are excluded from calculation of averages]

Rank Name Club
Average
Seconds/
Penalty
Point

Pcnt
Average
Height
Penalty

Rnd1
Height
Penalty

Rnd2
Height
Penalty

1 Torø, Stein-Vidar Cirrus 6,1 100,00 91,0 67,0 115,0

2 de-Besche, Otto Cirrus 6,0 98,38 68,8 64,0 73,5

3 Bjørndal, Halvard RHMFK 4,4 70,97 79,3 77,5 81,0

4 Jæger, Otto Cirrus 3,2 51,41 85,5 85,5 0,0
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